JERSEY SPARTAN A.(.

RACE: St Ouens to Town 10 miler DATE: 02 February 2025

Gender
Position Time

M1 Josh Brien 56.36

2 M2 Joseph Trott 58.45

3 M3 George Rice 58.46

4 M4 Gary Le Couilliard 61.21

5 M5 Phil Ahier 62.05

6 M6 Alan Unwin 62.07

7 M7 Ash Lewis 62.27

8 M8 Nick Pilnick 63.19

9 M9 Jeff Ferguson 65.55

10 M10 Li Henghali 65.56
11 M11 Pedro Maia 66.06
12 M12 Ben Watts 66.12
13 F1 Francesca Monticelli 66.18
14 M13 Robin Ovenden 66.33
15 M14 Paul Butt 66.44
16 F2 Beth Rainbow 66.49
17 M15 Virgilio Mendes 66.51
18 M16 James Ellis 66.52
19 M17 Damian Maher 67.20
20 M18 Paul Bish 68.48
21 M19 Daryl Hopla 68.53
22 F3 Rosie Adamson 69.32
23 M20 Jon Coote 69.39
24 M21 Dom Mayo 71.15
25 M22 William Jackson 71.25
26 M23 Dan Andrade 71.36
27 M24 John MacPherson 71.50
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M25 Carlos
M26 Matt
M27 Felix
M28 John

F4 Christina

M29 Chris
M30 Tom
M31 Gerry
M32 Dave
F5 Alex
F6 Charlie
M33 Jesse
M34 Ciaran
F7 Helen
M35 Brian
M36 Darren
F8 Lizzie
M37 Tom
M38 lan
F9 Sarah
M39 Harry
F10 Lauren
M40 Dave
M41 Aaron
M42 Liam
M43 Anthony
M44 Michal
M45 Carl
F11 Jodie

Dos Anjos
Ruane
Mason
Read
Hoyles
Ibberson
Williamson
Toudic
Wheatley
Mollin
Ovenden
Kyomuhendo
Devereux
Day
Reade
Clark

Inns

Nuth
Shelton
Hickling
McAlinden
Arthur
O'Brien
Richardson
Armstrong
Tobin

Ben
Parker

Barker
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72.55
72.56
73.12
73.13
73.24
73.42
73.45
74.14
74.21
74.36
74.51
75.19
75.47
76.49
77.06
77.25
77.37
77.51
78.04
78.25
79.40
79.41
79.55
80.17
80.40
81.14
81.42
81.54
82.13
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F12 Felicia
F13 Danielle
F14 Carolyn
M46 Adrian
M47 Ewald
M48 Daryl
M49 Dave
M50 Dean
F15 Lisa
F16 Amanda
M51 Chris
M52 Roy
F17 Sue
F18 Terri
M53 Trevor
F19 Amelia
M54 Karl
M55 Bernie
F20 Rachel
F21 Pauline
M56 Callum
MS57 Andrew
F22 Jo

F23 Emma
M58 Andrew
MS59 Liam
F24 Petra
F25 Joan
M60 Geoff

Carendi
Bonhomme
O'Boyle
Carr
Grimbeek
Blondel
Houston
Lucock
Garrett
Raimondo
Pugsley
McCarthy
Le Ruez
O'Donoghue
Dearsley
Foster
Fitzpatrick
Arthur
Selby
Huelin

Culf
Holmes
Ahier
Gwyther
Houiellebecq
Scollen
Felgueiras
Inwood
Nott
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82.21
82.46
82.59
84.30
86.28
86.28
86.55
87.03
87.04
87.05
87.06
88.31
88.35
88.52
90.02
91.06
91.06
91.06
92.16
92.25
93.06
93.45
94.29
94.50
95.02
96.20
97.00
100.33
109.03
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